
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place ) 

Day Monda y 

P-38 Date Marc h 9 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

x 
x 
X 
X 

10:30a 
12:30 
2:30p 
3:00 

5:00p 
6:00p 
6:30p 

x 
x 
X 

Sen Anderson
Geo Brown
 Sen Anderson
Bobby
Secretary Douglas Dillon  
dropped by “Baseball Planning” luncheon at Skeeter’s office
 lunch in P-38 with George Brown 2.10
shook hands off the Senate floor with George Meany and Andy Biemiller 
 Walker Stone
Sen Smathers
Sen Holland
Philip Graham
Dale Miller's cocktail party for Mr. and Mrs. Bill Lynch, 371 M a y f l o w e r
 Fred Korth’s stag dinner for Frank Davis and R. H. Widmer, Cabinet Room,

 lower lobby of Carlton Hotel

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


