Date March 9, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) P-

P-38

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1		x		Sen Anderson	
2	l	x		Geo Brown	
3	ĺ	x		Sen Anderson	
4		x		Bobby	
5	10:30a			Secretary Douglas Dillion	[
6	12:30			dropped by "Baseball Planning"luncheon at Skeeter's office	
7	2:30p			lunch in P-38 with George Brown $\mathcal{L}_{+1/9}$	R
8	3:00	į		shook hands off the Senate floor with George Meany and Andy Biemiller	
9		x		Walker Stone	
10		x		Sen Smathers	
11		x		Sen Holland	
12	5:00p			Philip Graham	
13	6:00p			Dale Miller's cocktail party for Mr. and Mrs. Bill Lynch, 371 Mayflower	
14	6:30p			Fred Korth's stag dinner for Frank Davis and R. H. Widmer, Cabinet Room,	
				lower lobby of Carlton Hotel	
			l		
			l		
			1		
			- 1		
		ı	- 1		
		l	l		
			1		
		j			
			1		
		1	1		
		l	1		
			ł		
		1	}		